
Receipts: 
Appropriation from the State T

reasury Dues 

Total Receipts 

Disbursem ents: 

Operating Services: 
Advertising 
Telephone 
Repairs 
Meeting expense 
Postage/Printing 
Supplies 
Subtotal operating serv ice

s 

Office expense 

Professional services 

Pro m otion 

Acquisitions 

Total Disbursem ents 

Excess/(Deficlt) of Receipts Ove
r Disbursem e

nts 

OFFICIAL 
FILE COPY 

DO NOl ~  DUr 

(X~,'O~ MeCes~aty 
c(~pies fll~m lhis 
copy and PI~CE 
[~ACK m ~rlLE) 

Budget 
Year Ended June 

0.00 
0.00 
0.0O 
0.00 

t ,720.00 
0.00 

30,1998 

$12,000.00 
750.00 

12,750.00 

1,720.00 

0.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

0.00 

9,0D0.00 
530.00 

12,750.00 

~ 0.00 

Under provisions of: st~tP, law; tnls 
r~,port iS a public docum ent, A 
copy of the:report,has been subm it~ 
ted to, the audited;,, or reviewedi 
entity and Ot~er apornr~r~:te public 
r~-icials. The rt~portl i~,.ave;l~.,l')II~ for, 
p :)tic inspection at' the P3aton 
r~, ,,ge olfice of the Legislative/~udi- 
to,' and, where appropriate, at the 
office of the parish clerk of court. 

A ctual 
Year Ended June 30

, 1998 

161.87 
398.74 
74.29 
24.30 
64.00 
177.95 

$17,502.40 
655.00 

18,157.40 

901.15 

162.18 

525.00 

198.79 

2,125.97 

9,125.65 
500.00 

t3,538.74  

__ _ _ $4.~ 618.00 



GREATER ATCHAFALAYA 
CHAM Br JF COMMERCE Statem ent of Rec

eipts and Disburse
m ents For the Year End

ed June 3D
, 1998 

Receipts: 
Appropriation from the St

ate Treasury Due
s 

Total Receipts 

Disbursem ents: 

Operating Services 
Advertising 
Telephone 
Repairs 

DEice expense 

Professional serv i
ces 

Prom otion 

Acquisitions 

Pregram costs: 
Handicap parking ar

ea Saf
e driving program 

~otal Disbursem ent
s 

:Xeessl(Deflclt) of Receipts Ove
r Disbursem ents 

Budget 
Year Ended June 

O.o0 
0.OO 
O.o0 
O.0o 

1,720.90 
O.O0 

30,1998 

$12,000.00 
_  750.00 

12,750.00 

1,720.00 

6.00 

500.00 

1,00O.0O 

O.0g 

9,000,g0 
530.00 

_  12,750.~0 

- -  $O.OO __ _ __  

tJ hder p-rdVi'~io'rt~,~,of f state d aw,',t rl= s:, 
roOOrt~ ig~ a'~ pUtili~ d~)cument~ fi~ 
COOy Of (t h b':reidOrt~l'ia s;tSee n ,su bm it~ 
ted" tb, tiJe~ audfti~dJ, or, rev, iewedj, 
c ntitY ahd}dt~-et,'ai)0roor~ ~te.'pu blic; 

~ :flit inspe~fi~r); a~ the Baton: 
~,, age otfice Of, the'.Legistat',,vehudi, 
lot and, where appropriate; at the 
office of the parish: clerk:of, court. 
Relent6 ~, 12 /~- q  

. . . 

Actual 
Year Ended June 30

, 1998 

161.67 
398.74 
74.29 
24.30 
64.00 
177.96 

$1T,502.4G 
_  655.00 

18,157.40 

901.15 

162.18 

525.00 

198.79 

2,126.97 

9,125.66 
500.00 

13,538.74 



G REATER ATCHA FALAYA 
CHAM BE JF COM M ERCE Statem ent of Receipt

s and Disbursem ents F
or the Year Ended June 30

, 1998 

Receipts: 
Appropriation from the St

ate Treasury Dues 

Total Receipts 

Disbursem ents: 

Subtotal operating servi
ces 

Office expense 

Professional serv ices 

Prcm otion 

Acquisitions 

Program costs: 
Handicap parking area 
Safe driving program 

"

eta( Disbursem ents 

:xcess/(Defic#t) of Receipts Ov
er Disbursem ents 

Budget 
Year Ended June 30

, 1998 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1,720.00 
0.00 

$12,000.00 
750.00 

12,750.00 

A ctual 
Year Ended June 30

, 1998 

1,720.00 ~ - 

0.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

0.00 

9,000.00 
530.00 

12,750.00 

0 6der p-rovi~iohs: of ;st~te:law/,tt~ls; 
rc,~ort! iS; a; public- document! /~'~, 
ColJy 0ffthe:rel~ rt;has~been,subm it,~ 
ted' tb, tile;' audlt~ l~,, or; rev, iewedi, 
entity atl~l)Ott~-er, al~erom ihte 13u blic; 
c,. icial~,i The' re~b-rtt i#ave;I ~ble~fer~- 
p :~lic inspecfien-, at;, the ~aton 
~,, ,,ge otfiCeOfthe'Eegislat{vel~udk 
to,' and, where appropriate; at the 
office of the parish; der, k:~of: court. 

161.87 
398.74 
74.29 
24.30 
64.09 
177.95 

$17,502.40 
655.00 

18,157.40 

901.15 

162.18 

525.00 

198.79 

2,125.97 

9,125.65 
500.00 

13,538.74 

-  _  $4.618.66 


